LIVINGSTON COUNTY TAX ALLOCATION BOARD
REGULAR MEETING

May 19, 2025
4:00 A.M.
Livingston County Administration Building
304 E. Grand River, Board Chambers, Howell M| 48843

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.

Call Meeting to Order

Roll Call

Call to the Public

Approval of Minutes

Meeting Minutes dated: May 6, 2025

Approval of Agenda

Issue Preliminary Order

Appointment of Temporary Chair for Final Meeting

Announcements

Adjournment



	Agenda

